
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= BELFLOWER LYN D;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202005120001
86540

05/12/2020
11:19:10

BELFLOWER
LYN D

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202008060003
35810

08/06/2020
09:43:19

BELFLOWER
LYN D

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20200512000
186530

202008060003
35820

08/06/2020
09:43:20

BELFLOWER
LYN D

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20200512000
186520

202005120001
86520

05/12/2020
11:19:08

BELFLOWER
LYN D

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202005120001
86530

05/12/2020
11:19:09

BELFLOWER
LYN D

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE


