Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Party Sec	a= 2; Date	Recorded	= 2020; N	ame= BEL	FLOWER	LYN D;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202005120001 86540	05/12/2020 11:19:10	BELFLOWER LYN D	Grantee	REVENUE TAX	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202008060003 35810	08/06/2020 09:43:19	BELFLOWER LYN D			ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20200512000 186530	
202008060003 35820	08/06/2020 09:43:20	BELFLOWER LYN D			ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20200512000 186520	
202005120001 86520	05/12/2020 11:19:08	BELFLOWER LYN D	Grantee	REVENUE TAX	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202005120001 86530	05/12/2020 11:19:09	BELFLOWER LYN D	Grantee	REVENUE TAX	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						